Excellence Award

Tournament Champion

Tournament Finalist

Design Award
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Skills Finalist

Skills Third Place
Skills Fourth Place
Think Award

Build Award
Sportsmanship Award
Amaze Award

Bracket Buster Award

Excellence Award

Tournament Champion

Tournament Finalist

Design Award
Skills Champion
Skills Finalist
Skills Third Place
Skills Fourth Place
Think Award
Build Award
Energy Award
Amaze Award

Bracket Buster Award

Open Division Awards

Honor Award
Honor Award

Tournament Champion

Tournament Finalist

VRC/EDR High School Division Awards

1483B

2027
8675A
6302Y

2131E
3815M
2501B

91C
27198
2131E
6135W
4410C
91A
254617
7536B
2131X

12G
4004Y
1028B

VRC/EDR Middle School Division Awards

68427

7646A
13800Y
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3324A
21246G
7209E

6105C
68427
1028Y
1008X
3141R
1028)
32545A
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3324A

68427
13800X
4863A

C3848A
C2333A

C7139B
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C2333A
C2432B
C7917A

2018 U.S. Open Robotics Championship

April 2-7, 2018

Mid-America Center, Council Bluffs, IA

Ajax

Slim Margins
Fuzzy Wuzzy 2.0
Socket Rockets

How Do You Turn This On?

Spitfire (Blitz Alliance)
RoboJackets

VEXMEN: Cyclops

Cerberus

How Do You Turn This On?

CHHS Bruins W
Technocracy-Charlie
VEXMEN: Archangel
Uncharted

Rush Hour
Skoenlappers EN Buffels

Puzzles?
Y-Not!
SV_Wall_Hacks

PigPen

SH Bestic-M
IFT Team Y
BJ NO.57 HSch B

ID-ya

Dublin Robotics Vexcellence

Excelsior A.M.E. Eagles
6105c¢

Pig Pen

D-HYDRS8TED Water
VARC Middle School
Random Bits

Bastion

Glendale Technicals
The Savages

ID-ya

PigPen
IFT Team X
IRVING BEAR-BOTIKZ

BIHS
NEBS-A

Beijing Bayi High School
Old King Cole
Robo Chiefs

NEBS-A
2-E-Z
Simfuture A

Trinity Lutheran High School

Slim Margins Robotics Alliance
DC West Community Schools
Ridgedale High School

Davis High School
Ranney School
Thomas Jefferson High School

Brandywine Robotics

Triton Central High School

Davis High School

Central Hardin High School PLTW EC3
South Eden Robotics Club
Brandywine Robotics

2nd Floor Robotics

Ridgeland High School

Davis High School

The Potomac School
Boone-Apache TSA
Brownell Talbot School

Park Tudor Middle School

Shanghai Bestic Education Training Limited
IFT - Robotics
Beijing No.57 High School

The Science Academy STEM Magnet
Dublin Robotics Club
Excelsior Academy of Aviation,Med and Engil

Brookside Middle School

Park Tudor Middle School

Brownell Talbot School

Vermillion Area Robotics Club

Gross Catholic Robotics

Brownell Talbot School

Glendale Technical Robotics Education Corpc
Star City Middle School

The Science Academy STEM Magnet

Park Tudor Middle School
IFT - Robotics
Irving Advanced Math, Music & Engineering

Basis International School Guangzhou
NEBS

Beijing Bayi High School
DC West Community Schools
Massapequa School District

NEBS
Brownell Talbot School
SimfutureA

Seymour

Abrams
Valley
Morral

Kaysville
Tinton Falls
Council Bluffs

Chester Springs
Fairland
Kaysville
Cecilia

Fond du Lac
Chester Springs
Fate

Ridgeland
Kaysville

McLean
Apache
Omaha

Indianapolis

Shanghai
Beijing
Beijing

Sherman Oaks
Dublin
Victorville

Sarasota
Indianapolis
Omaha
Vermillion
Bellevue
Omaha
Glendale

Star City
Sherman Oaks

Indianapolis
Beijing
Los Angeles

Guangzhou
Shanghai

Beijing
Valley
Massapequa

Shanghai
Omaha
Shanghai

Indiana

Wisconsin
Nebraska
Ohio

Utah
New Jersey
lowa

Pennsylvania
Indiana

Utah
Kentucky
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Texas
Mississippi
Utah

Virginia
Oklahoma
Nebraska

Indiana

Shanghai
Beijing
Beijing

California
California
California

Florida
Indiana
Nebraska
South Dakota
Nebraska
Nebraska
Kentucky
Arkansas
California

Indiana
Beijing
California

Guizhou
Shanghai

Beijing
Nebraska
New York

Shanghai
Nebraska
Shanghai

United States

United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States

United States

China
China
China

United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
China
United States

China
China

China
United States
United States

China
United States
China



Design Award
Design Award

Skills Champion
Skills Finalist
Skills Third Place
Skills Fourth Place

Think Award
Think Award

Build Award
Build Award

Amaze Award
Amaze Award

Bracket Buster Award

VRC/Open Division-Wide Awards
Volunteer of the Year
Teacher of the Year
Mentor of the Year

VRC/Open Challenge Awards
Mega Alliance Challenge
Champions

Mega Alliance Challenge
Finalists

CREATE Jr. Division Awards
Honor Award

Engineer Award
Tournament Champions

Tournament Finalists

Skills Champion
Skills Finalist

C5280A
C7786C

C8079A
C2800K
C71398B
C2525X

C8079A
C71398B

CO012A
C8848A

c1064C
C7505A

Co012B
C3866B
C2460A

2587K
2131X
5w
77788G
2448
8675C

C3065G

C2540A
C3673A
C3720U
C1657B
C2555B

C1687B
C1252C
C2540A
C3673C

C3673C
C3673A

VEX 1Q Middle School Division Awards

Excellence Award

12178

STEM Research Project £51190A

Teamwork Champions

Teamwork Finalists

Design Award
Skills Champion
Skills Finalist
Think Award

Sportsmanship Award

9366C
10873B

10515F
27108A

85129A
9366C
47G
10515F
25017

VEX 1Q Elementary School Division Awards

Excellence Award

42037A

STEM Research Project £ 10704A

Exit 5 Robotics
FSCP-C

Ravens

The Porta-Botz!

Beijing Bayi High School
Noobie - YETI

Ravens
Beijing Bayi High School

Potomac School Robotics
TitanGold-A

YA~BA~DE

Beijing No. 57 High School
Potomac School Robotics

NEBS-F
Ateam

Mr. Randy Parsons - QAT Global

Exit 5 Robotics
Finanical Street Children's Palace

CREC: Academy of Science and Innovation

Portage High School-PLTW/Robotics
Beijing Bayi High School

YETlbotics

CREC: Academy of Science and Innovation

Beijing Bayi High School

The Potomac School
NEBS

Omaha North Magnet High School
Beijing No. 57 High School

The Potomac School
NEBS
Ranney School

Mr. Joel Kaplan - Brookside Middle School
Ms. Sharon Stuthard - Sylvan Hills High School

DiscoBots - Kappa
Skoenlappers EN Buffels
The Iron Storm

Cyber Eagles

Danger Cone

Black Sheep

Girls of Steel

Return of the Tigers
Golden Galactic Warriors
Adams R-bots

Team 2

IDon'tKnowbot

EXZACtly

iRescue

Return of the Tigers
Cookies in a Can

Cookies in a Can

Golden Galactic Warriors

Offbrand Robotics
VEXecutives

Richton Robotics
Robot Studio B

The Talking Heads
BJ NO.57 HSch A

SK Creations
Richton Robotics
Mechanical Dragons
The Talking Heads

Narwhals

Rockin Robots

Pukalani STEM Imagineers

DiscoBots

Davis High School

Ravenna Public Schools

Calvary Christian Academy
Grandville Community Education
DC West Community Schools

St. Margaret Mary School

Harrison Elementary

Belle Ryan Elementary School
Adams Elementary

Gomez Heritage Elementary School
Gateway Elementary

Jefferson Elementary
SpringLake Magnet Center
Harrison Elementary

Belle Ryan Elementary School

Belle Ryan Elementary School

Belle Ryan Elementary School

Bay View Middle School
Chattanooga Valley Middle School

Richton School District
Robot Studio

Fulbright Junior High School
Beijing No.57 High School

GirlPower

Richton School District
Evergreen Middle School
Fulbright Junior High School

Thomas Jefferson High School

Shiloh Point Elementary

Pukalani School

Livingston
Beijing

New Britain
Portage
Beijing
Aurora

New Britain
Beijing

MclLean
Shanghai

Omaha
Beijing

MclLean
Shanghai
Tinton Falls

Omaha
Sarasota
Sherwood

Houston
Kaysville
Ravenna

Fort Lauderdale
Grandville
Valley

Omaha

Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha

Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Green Bay
Flintstone

Richton
Shanghai

Bentonville
Beijing

North York
Richton
Redmond
Bentonville

Council Bluffs

Cumming

Makawao

New Jersey
Beijing

Connecticut
Indiana
Beijing
Nebraska

Connecticut
Beijing
Virginia
Shanghai

Nebraska
Beijing
Virginia
Shanghai
New Jersey

Nebraska
Florida
Arkansas

Texas
Utah
Nebraska
Florida
Michigan
Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska

Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Wisconsin
Georgia
Mississippi
Shanghai

Arkansas
Beijing

Ontario
Mississippi
Washington
Arkansas

lowa

Georgia

Hawaii

United States
China

United States
United States
China

United States

United States
China

United States
China

United States
China

United States
China
United States

United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

United States
United States

United States
China

United States
China

Canada

United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

United States



Teamwork Champions

Teamwork Finalists

Design Award

Skills Champion

Skills Finalist

Think Award
Sportsmanship Award

VEX IQ Division-Wide Awards
Teacher of the Year
Mentor of the Year

105438
10571A

10886A
10543A

11246D
10543A
105438
2718A

19989A

Bestic B
KS YCPalace

Eagle Dad-1
SH Bestic-A

Dublin Robotics-Chargers
SH Bestic-A

Bestic B

Mechaneers

Jesuit Jaguars

Ms. Kim Landry - Team 52017F
Mr. Hadzic - Team 54501A

Shanghai Bestic Education Training Limited
Kunshan Youth and Children's Palace

The Eagle Dad ChuangZhi Robot
Shanghai Bestic Education Training Limited

Dublin Robotics Club

Shanghai Bestic Education Training Limited
Shanghai Bestic Education Training Limited
Mechaneers Robotics Club

Jesuit Academy

Shanghai
Kunshan

Nanjing
Shanghai

Dublin
Shanghai
Shanghai
Hilo

Omaha

Madison
Millington

Shanghai
Jiangsu

Jiangsu
Shanghai

California
Shanghai
Shanghai
Hawaii

Nebraska

Mississippi
New Jersey

China
China

China
China

United States
China
China
United States

United States

United States
United States



